

House File 891

H-1480

1 Amend House File 891 as follows:

2 1. Page 48, line 1, by striking <15,457,597> and inserting
3 <16,058,356>

4 2. Page 48, line 7, by striking <19,652,379> and inserting
5 <20,628,077>

6 3. Page 49, line 6, by striking <12,237,937> and inserting
7 <13,698,094>

KURTH of Scott